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SCOTT LANCE
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000047376 Electrical Servic 0 06/02/2023

29188 SFR 1,014 02/16/2011

2026HX Base Yr

268 SW LANGELIER DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 240 97.9000 96.92 23,261 2002 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 240

BAS 240 100 240 18,376

240 240 18,376

BAS= W30 S8 E30 N8$.

BAS

30

8

30

8

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 36 432.00 UT 20.00 20.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 8,640

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 36 432.00 UT 20.00 20.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 8,640

3 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 14 36 504.00 UT 20.00 20.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 10,080

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

7 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

8 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

9 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

10 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 3,000
37,760

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 00 0.00 0.00 10.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 136,500
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2026HX Base Yr

268 SW LANGELIER DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 07 07

0300 01 3,394 139.5060 170.20 577,659 2011 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

2 SFR PILING  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2538

BAS 2,250 100 2,250 363,803

FCP 2,240 25 2024 560 90,546

FOP 874 30 262 42,362

FSP 84 40 34 5,498

FUS 288 100 288 46,567

5,736 3,394 548,776

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W21 S18 W17 S49 E38 N10 U2R2 N3 U2L2 N32 N18 $
FOP=[ORIG=-38,18] W12 S43 W4 D4L4 S6 D4R4 E6 U4R4 E18 S2 E13
N6 W25 N49 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-30] N16 W18 S16 E18 $
FSP=[ORIG=0,18] E6 N14 W6 S14 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
FCP=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,0] W21 S18 W17 S49 E38 N67 $
.

BAS

21

18

17

49

38

10

32

18

FOP

12

43

4
5.7

6

5.7
6

5.7
18

13
6

25

49

FUS 16

18

16

18

FSP

6

14

6

14

FCP
2024

21

18

17

49

38

67

11 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 2,000

12 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

13 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 300

14 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2024 2023 78 1,950

15 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

9,450


